
COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2021
GROSS RENT
for Renter-Occupied Housing Units
Source: 2017-2021 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2022)
US Census Bureau, Council District Boundaries as of January 2024

DISTRICT
Total housing 
units paying 

cash rent

 Less than 
$499

 $500 to $799 $800 to $999
$1,000 to 

$1,499
$1,500 to 

$1,999
$2,000 to 

$2,499
$2,500 or 

more

A 46,977 1% 11% 23% 47% 13% 3% 2%
B 37,295 8% 22% 26% 36% 6% 2% 0%
C 53,816 2% 4% 11% 33% 29% 11% 10%
D 44,423 8% 11% 17% 35% 20% 6% 3%
E 28,519 2% 7% 18% 48% 17% 6% 2%
F 47,959 1% 8% 26% 47% 16% 1% 1%
G 58,524 1% 2% 12% 45% 24% 8% 8%
H 35,252 8% 19% 19% 33% 13% 5% 3%
I 38,764 4% 25% 27% 29% 10% 2% 3%
J 60,514 2% 23% 34% 34% 5% 1% 1%
K 39,766 5% 9% 24% 41% 16% 3% 2%

City of Houston 491,807 3% 13% 22% 39% 16% 4% 3%

DISTRICT
Total housing 
units paying 

cash rent

 Less than 
$499

 $500 to $799 $800 to $999
$1,000 to 

$1,499
$1,500 to 

$1,999
$2,000 to 

$2,499
$2,500 or 

more

A 46,977 696 5,376 10,739 22,012 6,137 1,195 821
B 37,295 3,045 8,268 9,847 13,227 2,270 541 97
C 53,816 842 2,218 5,890 17,785 15,608 6,001 5,473
D 44,423 3,408 4,697 7,373 15,645 9,076 2,853 1,370
E 28,519 438 1,957 5,112 13,782 4,924 1,676 631
F 47,959 649 3,715 12,352 22,645 7,537 656 405
G 58,524 317 1,320 7,257 26,405 14,329 4,408 4,488
H 35,252 2,960 6,794 6,549 11,553 4,386 1,872 1,137
I 38,764 1,503 9,689 10,434 11,377 3,893 862 1,007
J 60,514 1,128 14,134 20,869 20,431 3,151 495 307
K 39,766 1,781 3,599 9,721 16,302 6,427 1,201 734

City of Houston 491,807 16,768 61,766 106,144 191,164 77,737 21,758 16,470

ESTIMATE

PERCENTAGE ESTIMATE


