COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2021

GROSS RENT

for Renter-Occupied Housing Units

Source: 2017-2021 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2022) US Census Bureau, Council District Boundaries as of January 2024



		PERCENTAGE ESTIMATE								
DISTRICT	Total housing units paying cash rent	Less than \$499	\$500 to \$799	\$800 to \$999	\$1,000 to \$1,499	\$1,500 to \$1,999	\$2,000 to \$2,499	\$2,500 or more		
Α	46,977	1%	11%	23%	47%	13%	3%	2%		
В	37,295	8%	22%	26%	36%	6%	2%	0%		
С	53,816	2%	4%	11%	33%	29%	11%	10%		
D	44,423	8%	11%	17%	35%	20%	6%	3%		
E	28,519	2%	7%	18%	48%	17%	6%	2%		
F	47,959	1%	8%	26%	47%	16%	1%	1%		
G	58,524	1%	2%	12%	45%	24%	8%	8%		
Н	35,252	8%	19%	19%	33%	13%	5%	3%		
I	38,764	4%	25%	27%	29%	10%	2%	3%		
J	60,514	2%	23%	34%	34%	5%	1%	1%		
К	39,766	5%	9%	24%	41%	16%	3%	2%		
City of Houston	491,807	3%	13%	22%	39%	16%	4%	3%		

		ESTIMATE								
DISTRICT	Total housing units paying cash rent	Less than \$499	\$500 to \$799	\$800 to \$999	\$1,000 to \$1,499	\$1,500 to \$1,999	\$2,000 to \$2,499	\$2,500 or more		
Α	46,977	696	5,376	10,739	22,012	6,137	1,195	821		
В	37,295	3,045	8,268	9,847	13,227	2,270	541	97		
С	53,816	842	2,218	5,890	17,785	15,608	6,001	5,473		
D	44,423	3,408	4,697	7,373	15,645	9,076	2,853	1,370		
E	28,519	438	1,957	5,112	13,782	4,924	1,676	631		
F	47,959	649	3,715	12,352	22,645	7,537	656	405		
G	58,524	317	1,320	7,257	26,405	14,329	4,408	4,488		
Н	35,252	2,960	6,794	6,549	11,553	4,386	1,872	1,137		
I	38,764	1,503	9,689	10,434	11,377	3,893	862	1,007		
J	60,514	1,128	14,134	20,869	20,431	3,151	495	307		
К	39,766	1,781	3,599	9,721	16,302	6,427	1,201	734		
City of Houston	491,807	16,768	61,766	106,144	191,164	77,737	21,758	16,470		